BOARD OF TRUSTEES

November, 2020

PRESENTATION OF CHECKS
FOR APPROVAL

FINANCIAL REPORT

SUSAN BROCKMANN, CLERK

Dana Jenuwine, Accounting Assistant




GENERAL FUND
REVENUES
Right of Way Maintenance

EXPENSES

Treasurer - Supplies
Dept. Head w/pension
Contracted Services
Contracted Services
Capital Outlay
Capital Outlay
Capital Outlay

FIRE FUND
REVENUES

EXPENSES

Dept. Head w/Pension
Contracted Services
Contracted Services
Capital OQutlay

Capital Outlay

Capital Outlay

ALS FUND
REVENUES

LXPENSES

Dept. Head w/Pension
Contracted Services
Contracted Services
Capital Outlay

Capital Outlay

Capital Qutlay

TOWNSHIP OF BRUCE
BUDGET AMENDMENT RECOMMENDATIONS

November, 2020

101-000.575.000

101-254-727.000
101-201-704.100
101-201.818.000
101-201.818.00¢
101-900-970.000
101-900-970.000
101-200-970.000

206-201.704,100
206-201.818.000
206-201.818.000
206-900-970.000
206-900-970.000
206-900.970.000

210-201.704,100
210-201.818.000
210-201,818.000
210-900-970.000
210-900-970.000
210-900.970.000

Original/
Amended

Budget

$6,600.00

$0.00
$6,800.00
$9.000.00
$11,012.50
$68,170.00
$70,182.50
$68.170.00

$8,030.00
$5,800.00
$8,430.00
£20,526.50
$23,156.50
$23,156.50

$8,500.00
56,200.00
$9,300.00
$20,526.50
$23,626.50
$23,626.50

Requested
Amendment

Amount

$700.00
$700.00

$700.00
-$2,012.50
$2,012.50
$4,400.00
$2,012.50
-$2,012.50
-54,400.00
$700.00

$0.00

-$2,630.00
$2,630.00
$5,000.00
$2,630.00

-$2,630.00

-§3,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

-$3,100.00
$3,100.00
$5,000.00
$3,100.00

-$3,100.00

-$5,000.00

£0.00

Proposed
Amended

Budget

$7,300.00

$700.00
$4,787.50
$11,012.50
$15,412.50
$70,182.50
$68,170.00
$63,770.00

$5,400.00
$8,430.00
$13,430.00
$23,156.50
$20,526.50
$18,156.50

$5,400.00
$9,300.00
$14,300.00
$23,626.50
$20,526.50
$18,626.50
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